
kWh/Nm³

WEST OST
11,498 11,495 11,495 11,495 11,502
11,500 11,492 11,492 11,492 11,509
11,460 11,461 11,461 11,461 11,479
11,491 11,490 11,490 11,490 11,492
11,497 11,502 11,502 11,502 11,491
11,482 11,465 11,465 11,465 11,499

11,495 11,495 11,495 11,495 11,495
11,492 11,492 11,492 11,492 11,492
11,461 11,461 11,461 11,461 11,461
11,490 11,490 11,490 11,490 11,490
11,498 11,498 11,498 11,498 11,502
11,507 11,507 11,507 11,507 11,465

Gewerbegebiet
Stadt KL

Kaiserslautern
SÜDWEST

Einsiedlerhof
Abrechnungs-

monat
Januar
Februar

März
April
Mai

November
Dezember

Abrechnungs-
monat

Alsenborn

Juni
Juli

August
September

Oktober

August

Mehlingen Otterberg

Januar
Februar

März

Enkenbach
Alsenborn 

Nord

April
Mai
Juni
Juli

Abrechnungs-
monat
Januar
Februar

März

September
Oktober

November
Dezember

April
Mai
Juni
Juli

August
September

Oktober
November
Dezember

Hütschenhausen

11,537
11,563
11,596
11,462
11,502
11,465

Monatsbrennwerte für rLM-Kunden
2025

Erfenbach/Otterbach

11,495
11,492
11,461
11,490
11,502
11,465

Veröffentlichung des Abrechnungsbrennwerts gemäß § 40 Abs. 1 Nr. 7 GasNZV    


